Nil

2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023
2024
2025
2026

2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023
2024
2025
2026

CITIZENSHIP HONOUR
BOARDS
Shire of Narrogin from 2016
Citizen of the Year Awards

FREEMAN OF MUNICIPALITY

CITIZEN OF THE YEAR

Nil

Mareesa Atkins
Jenny Ettridge
Ann Kulker

Jan Shepherd
Peter Aitchison
Pip Porter
Grant Hansen
Vicki Chadwick
Loshni Mercuri

CITIZEN OF THE YEAR (Senior)

Patricia Moulton
Michael Ranieri

Lyn Hendry

Deborah Hughes Owen
Joan Porter

Evelyn White

Coral Mahony

Alastair McDougall
Colin Ward

Doug Sawkins




2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023
2024
2025
2026

2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023
2024
2025
2026

CITIZEN OF THE YEAR (Youth)
Emil Ballantyne
Tiffany McLeish
Michaela Pratt
Nil
Katelyn Lansdell
Jayeisha Ford
Dakoda Bolton-Black
Abby Dewing
Mia Ewen
Sophie Rosich

ACTIVE CITIZENSHIP (Group/Event)

Upper Great Southern Hockey Association
Gnarojin Community Garden

Narrogin Hospital Auxiliary

Narrogin Blanket Distribution Project
Narrogin Meals on Wheels

2021 Narrogin Agricultural Show

The Narrogin Bush Fire Brigades

Arts Narrogin

Divine You

Narrogin Repertory Club




