

**CITIZENSHIP HONOUR
BOARDS**
**Shire of Narrogin from 2016
Citizen of the Year Awards**

FREEMAN OF MUNICIPALITY

Nil

CITIZEN OF THE YEAR

2017	Nil
2018	Mareesa Atkins
2019	Jenny Ettridge
2020	Ann Kulker
2021	Jan Shepherd
2022	Peter Aitchison
2023	Pip Porter
2024	Grant Hansen
2025	Vicki Chadwick
2026	Loshni Mercuri

CITIZEN OF THE YEAR (Senior)

2017	Patricia Moulton
2018	Michael Ranieri
2019	Lyn Hendry
2020	Deborah Hughes Owen
2021	Joan Porter
2022	Evelyn White
2023	Coral Mahony
2024	Alastair McDougall
2025	Colin Ward
2026	Doug Sawkins

CITIZEN OF THE YEAR (Youth)

2017	Emil Ballantyne
2018	Tiffany McLeish
2019	Michaela Pratt
2020	Nil
2021	Katelyn Lansdell
2022	Jayeisha Ford
2023	Dakoda Bolton-Black
2024	Abby Dewing
2025	Mia Ewen
2026	Sophie Rosich

ACTIVE CITIZENSHIP (Group/Event)

2017	Upper Great Southern Hockey Association
2018	Gnarogin Community Garden
2019	Narrogin Hospital Auxiliary
2020	Narrogin Blanket Distribution Project
2021	Narrogin Meals on Wheels
2022	2021 Narrogin Agricultural Show
2023	The Narrogin Bush Fire Brigades
2024	Arts Narrogin
2025	Divine You
2026	Narrogin Repertory Club